
Thursday, October 01, 2015 Yucca Loma Elementary School         21351 Yucca Loma Road Apple Valley Ca. 92307

Monday, October 05, 2015 Roosevelt Elementary School 1554 Garner Ave. San Bernardino Ca. 92411

Tuesday, October 06, 2015 Bing Wong Elementary School 1250 East 9th Street SB Ca. 92401

Thursday, October 08, 2015 Emmerton Elementary School                 1888 Arden Ave. San Bernardino Ca. 92404

Tuesday, October 13, 2015 Marshall Elementary School 3288 North G Street SB Ca. 92405

Wednesday, October 14, 2015 Ramona Allesandro Elementary       670 Ramona Ave. San Bernardino Ca. 92411

Thursday, October 15, 2015  Mentone Elementary School                 1320 Crafton Ave. Mentone Ca. 92359

Monday, October 19, 2015 Morgan Kincaid Elementary                    13257 Mesa Linda Ave Victorville Ca. 92392 

Tuesday, October 20, 2015 Joshua Circle Elementary School             10140 8th Ave. Hesperia Ca. 92345

Wednesday, October 21, 2015   6th St Prep Elementary School   15476 6th Street Victorville Ca. 92395

Thursday, October 22, 2015 Mesquite Trails Elementary School         13884 Mesquite Street Hesperia Ca. 92344

Tuesday, October 27, 2015 Quail Valley Middle School  10058 Arrowhead Road Phelan Ca. 92371

Wednesday, October 28, 2015 Phoenix Academy                                      15552 Wichita Road Apple Valley Ca. 92307

Thursday, October 29, 2015 Crestline Elementary                                 2020 Monterey Ave Barstow Ca. 92311

                                                                                   0ctober 2015

                              SCHEDULE FOR BREATHMOBILE #2

FOR APPOINTMENTS TO BOARD CALL: 909 498-6277 OR 909 213-3341

PLEASE NOTE* APPOINTMENTS SCHEDULED FROM 8:30 AM TO 12:30 PM NEW VISITS UP TO 11:00AM


